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CFO Solution For B 50+
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15,000+
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OUR FOOTPRINT
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FINANCIAL VISIBILITY

SMARTER BUSINESS DECISIONS
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INDUSTRY EXPERTISE
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Telecom Government
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OUR CORE VALUES

PASSION EXCELLENCE
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OUTSOURCED EXPERTS

CFO CONTROLLER STAFF ACCOUNTANT
STRATEGY ANALYSIS EXECUTION
Modeling & Forecasting Cash Flow Forecasting Bank Reconciliation
Capital Raise Month-End Close Journal Entries
Exit Strategy Budgeting GL Maintenance
Mergers & Acquisitions Internal Controls Chart of Accounts
Governance & Compliance Financial Dashboards Accounts Payable
Compensation Modeling Financial Reporting Accounts Receivable
Audit Preparation Systems Implementation Inventory Management
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Business Accounting &
Financial Statements

Precise financial statement
preparation to accurately
reflect your business's
performance.

Modeling &
Forecasting

Customized fiancial modeling
and forecasting to support

informed strategic decisions.

OUR SERVICES

Internal Controls

Implementation of internal
control systems to
safeguard assets and
maintain financial integrity.

Annual Operating Plans
& Financial Strategies

Comprehensive annual
budgets and financial

strategies to align with your
business objectives.
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SEC Compliance &
Reporting

Expert guidance on SEC
compliance and
reporting, ensuring
adherence to regulations.

Staff Training

Training designed to
empower your team with

essential financial skills and
knowledge.
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Inventory
Management

OUR SERVICES

Audit Preparation

Bookkeeping

Inventory management
solutions to streamline
tracking and control costs.

Accounting Clean Up

Comprehensive audit
preparation services to
ensure a smooth and efficient
audit process.

Systems & Software
Implementation

Expense tracking, invoicing,
and account reconciliation to
keep your financials accurate
and up to date.

M&A Preparation

Accounting clean-up services
to reorganize and correct

Seamless integration and
implementation of various

M&A support by preparing
financials and managing due

accounting systems and your financial records.

software.

diligence.
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REMOTE ACCOUNTING

Remote Accounting That Feels In-House

Larger Talent Pool Flexible & Adaptable Tailored Services Industry Expertise

Accounting & Cash Flow Payroll &
Reporting Operations Compliance
Accounting + AP & AR Payroll + Oversight

Reconciliations + Resources
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Accountability:

Dedicated Controller oversight: Quality control services with
Controller-level oversight and project management.

Vetted Resources:

20+ years of experience systematically
recruiting all levels of accounting roles.

24/7 Visibility:
Clear insights into the tasks

that are being completed and
status updates.

REMOTE
ACCOUNTING
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ADVANTAGES OF

OUTSOURCED
ACCOUNTING

~A—

, Industry Expertise

Fractional

Save Time & Money

@ Eliminate Errors

Hourly

Enhance Efficiency

@ Increase Profitibility
Project Based
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FIXED=FEE ACCOUNTING PROJECTS

Ongoing service. Ongoing growth.

If-hourly.isn't the right fit right now, NOW CFO offers subscription-based engagements.
We recognize every business has different goals and we're here to support.

Monthly Management Reports AP/AR Processes

Cash Management Month-End Close

Cashflow Forecast Inventory Forecasting

Balance Sheet Reconciliation Payroll Processing & Entries
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EXECUTIVE SEARCH FOR
ACCOUNTING & FINANCE

Streamlined 30-day search from intake to
accepted offer.

CFO-led technical vetting to ensure real,
hands-on capability.

Permanent
Placement Services

Role-readiness assurance: We fully vet candidates
to step into the assignment on day one.

Cost advantage: Our placement fees are typically
7-10% below prevailing market rates, without
compromising quality.

13 Private & Confidential © NOW CFO. All rights reserved.



" NOW CFO

PLACEMENT SERVICES
Our 30-Day Process

Define & Map Deep Diligence
Role scorecard, culture brief, Panel interviews, case exercise,
compensation targets, reference checks, and systems/GAAP
market map, and outreach. competency confirmation.

Source & Screen Select & Secure
Targeted sourcing, behavioral Final interviews, comp
screens, and CFO-designed alignment, offer support, and a
technical assessments. 30-60-90 onboarding plan.
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BizVue

BIZVUE:

Business Collaboration Tool

Progress you can track

As the ultimate business collaboration tool,
BizVue allows our clients to easily keep track of
all projects, time, and expenses in one place.

Clients get 24/7 visibility into their consultants'
work and are able to collaborate together right
inside the platform.
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THE COMPANY WE KEEP
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THE COMPANY WE KEEP
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NATIONAL EXECUTIVE TEAM

Christina Jackson

Chief People Officer
christina.jackson@nowcfo.com

Randy Christensen

President & CEO
rchristensen@nowcfo.com

Shawn Dinkelman

Chief Financial Officer
shawn.dinkelman@nowcfo.com

Jeff Gibbs

Chief Information Officer
jgibbs@nowcfo.com
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MARKET LEADERSHIP TEAM

Regional Partners

Christi Cereghino
Regional Partner

Arizona | Nevada | So. California
702- 533- 6638
christi.cereghino@nowcfo.com

Cole Dennard
Regional Partner

Texas | Oklahoma
303-981-3473
cdennard@nowcfo.com

Bodi Braithwaite

Regional Partner
Colorado | Utah | Idaho

720-594-9064
bbraithwaite@nowcfo.com

Chris Arambula
Regional Partner

Melissa Henke
Regional Partner

National
801-910-5610
chris.arambula@nowcfo.com

Tennessee | Ohio | Indiana | So. Carolina
615-651-2671
mhenke@nowcfo.com
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MARKET LEADERSHIP TEAM

Partners

Brit Summerill Sana Sundrani
Partner Partner
Dallas, TX

Silicon Valley, CA
669-225-0207
bsummerill@anowcfo.com

214-493-7539
ssundrani@nowcfo.com

Bill Sablan

Partner

Seattle, WA
206-225-2253
bsablan@nowcfo.com

Mariah Block George Stephens
Partner Partner

San Diego, CA Austin, TX

858-922-8985 512-970-1432
mblock@nowcfo.com george.stephens@nowcfo.com
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MARKET LEADERSHIP TEAM

Market Presidents

Rachel Durkot
Market President
Phoenix, AZ

602-370-8662
rdurkot@nowcfo.com

Basil Cornell
Market President
Orlando, FL

407-250-7207
bcornell@nowcfo.com

Scott Christensen
Market President
Houston, TX

801-505-8203
scott.christensen@nowcfo.com
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Dana Wallace
Market President
Newport Beach, CA

QL9-922-6247
dwallace@nowcfo.com

April Diemer
Market President
Atlanta, GA

470-889-1751
april.diemer@nowcfo.com

Ben Godinez
Market President
Sacramento, CA

916-956-0200
ben.godinez@nowcfo.com



EXPERIENCE THE POWER OF OUTSOURCED
FINANCIAL EXPERTISE

7 NOW CFO

Contact us for a free consultation

nowcfo.com
844-858-6236






